Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 10
17/11/2024 - 12:01

Muski, 400m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl

BOKUN, Aleksa
JEVTIC, Vuk

JOKIC, Djordje

PUTIC, Vidoje
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
KALC, Matija

RAKIC, Darko

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

G.R.

11
09
11
06
09
08
11

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Proleter

Neptun Novi Sad
Spartak Subotica

5:39.54
5:27.19
5:19.20
4:50.62
4:58.64
5:24.98
5:28.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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